10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

A&S Festival:
Bring your delight
to
share *

Dance Instruction

Buckston Birthday

17 Nov 2018

A&S Display:
Artifacts of Life

Table Top Games

Dancing

Kids’ Corner

Vogon Poetry

Lunch Tavern

Outdoor Viking
Games

MOL Opens

Heavy and Rapier
Fighting, Archery,
Thrown Weapons

4:00 PM

iFirenzi Commedia

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

Court

7:00 PM

Feast

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

Evening Dancing & Bardic*

10:00 PM

Event Closes - clean-up.

Gate is open from 10AM - 3PM

* Brewers Guild meeting in the Great Hall at 1:30 - with tasting table.
Chancery meeting in the Great Hall at 2:00
# Evening bardic will take place in the board room.




