Buckston Birthday

17 Nov 2018

TIME	GREAT HALL							OUTSIDE	
10:00 AM	A&S Festival: Bring your delight to share *	A&S Display: Artifacts of Life	Dance Instruction						MOL Opens
11:00 AM				Table Top Games	Kids' Corner	Veren Deetre	Lunch Tavern	Outdoor Viking Games	Heavy and Rapier Fighting, Archery, Thrown Weapons
12:00 PM						Vogon Poetry			
1:00 PM			Dancing						
2:00 PM									
3:00 PM									
4:00 PM	PM iFirenzi Commedia								
5:00 PM	Court								
6:00 PM									
7:00 PM	Feast								
8:00 PM	Fundam Danding & Barding								
9:00 PM	Evening Dancing & Bardic [#]								
10:00 PM	Event Closes - clean-up.								

Gate is open from 10AM - 3PM

^{*} Brewers Guild meeting in the Great Hall at 1:30 - with tasting table. Chancery meeting in the Great Hall at 2:00

[#] Evening bardic will take place in the board room.